

MY TRANSACTIONS

MUKILANS LAB
167/56, 1ST FLOOR, REDHILLS MAIN ROAD
REDHILLS ROAD, PUDUR,
CHENNAI
600053
TN
IN

Account Number : 489150050800248
Cust Id : 6827608
Branch Id : 489
Branch Name : AMBATTUR
Branch Address : 8/7, Red Hills Road,,
Ambattur,,Ambattur,,
Chennai-600053
Email : ambattur@tmbank.in
IFSC : TMBL0000489

Statement of Account Transaction Date From:(dd/MM/yyyy): 08/08/2021 Transaction Date To:(dd/MM/yyyy): 08/09/2021

Transactions List - CAGEN- MUKILANS LAB (INR) - 489150050800248

Txn. date	Cheque No.	Transaction Remarks	Debit	Credit	Account Balance
08/08/2021		UPI/122008280983/PRASANNA KUM/TMBL/prasanjay87-2@o		2,950.00	1,62,328.87
08/08/2021		UPI/122028302037/EZHILLARASAN/LAVB/ezhilezhil586@o		60.00	1,62,388.87
08/08/2021		UPI/122089252790/DINESH K/HDFC/dinesheshwar14-1@ok		1,200.00	1,63,588.87
09/08/2021		NEFT/MGF Enterprises/TMBLH21221021796	4,818.00		1,58,770.87
09/08/2021		NEFT/Sahaya Mary/TMBLH21221021800	10,000.00		1,48,770.87
09/08/2021		NEFT/Krishnan/TMBLH21221021804	17,700.00		1,31,070.87
09/08/2021		UPI/122193877530/DINESH BALAS/HDFC/jeedinu@okhdfcb		1,200.00	1,32,270.87
09/08/2021		MS/080821/4166725M		30,268.21	1,62,539.08
09/08/2021		MS/090821/4166725M		17,751.63	1,80,290.71
09/08/2021		UPI/122112590870/Hetal Vishal/SBIN/hetalvkinger@ok		670.00	1,80,960.71
09/08/2021		UPI/122113825511/A MEENAKSHI/UTIB/meenakshi1994a-1		1,200.00	1,82,160.71
09/08/2021		CS/AMBAT/SELF		36,355.00	2,18,515.71
09/08/2021		NEFT/MAHA CRITICAL SPECIALITY DIVIS		31,155.00	2,49,670.71
10/08/2021		MS/100821/4166725M		31,320.20	2,80,990.91

10/08/2021	CS/AMBAT/SELF		18,570.00	2,99,560.91
10/08/2021	UPI/122216635801/RAMESH U/INDB/bbkramesh@oksbi/UPI		650.00	3,00,210.91
10/08/2021	POS Rent June 2021	1,290.00		2,98,920.91
10/08/2021	GST pos charges	232.20		2,98,688.71
11/08/2021	MS/110821/4166725M		23,360.13	3,22,048.84
11/08/2021	UPI/122325691454/VINOTHKUMAR /PUNB/messivnothkuma		500.00	3,22,548.84
11/08/2021	UPI/122317216050/Mr Jaikumar /IDIB/jai71324@okaxis		80.00	3,22,628.84
12/08/2021	UPI/122473451870/Mr RAMESHKUM/CIUB/rameshee1986@o		1,020.00	3,23,648.84
12/08/2021	UPI/122433486641/M JAYASHREE/HDFC/sjayashree2020@o		1,660.00	3,25,308.84
12/08/2021	MS/120821/4166725M		30,436.27	3,55,745.11
12/08/2021	UPI/122477559894/DUMMY NAME/bkid/805327110000027@b	20,000.00		3,35,745.11
12/08/2021	UPI/122477571656/DUMMY NAME/bkid/805327110000027@b	19,200.00		3,16,545.11
12/08/2021	UPI/122482099717/Mr NAVINRAJA/IDIB/nraj2994@okicic		60.00	3,16,605.11
13/08/2021	MS/130821/4166725M		30,827.03	3,47,432.14
13/08/2021	CS/AMBAT/SELF		23,510.00	3,70,942.14
13/08/2021	NEFT/RIDDHI CORPORATE SERVICES LIM		52,000.00	4,22,942.14
14/08/2021	UPI/122658227387/MR P SWAMINA/SCBL/swaminathandme@		480.00	4,23,422.14
14/08/2021	UPI/122611656109/YUVARAJVARMA/INDB/yuvaraj.nd144@o		1,200.00	4,24,622.14
15/08/2021	NEFT/Selva Vinayaga Surgicals/TMBLH21227001320	52,706.00		3,71,916.14
15/08/2021	NEFT/Premier Health Center/TMBLH21227001321	1,02,800.00		2,69,316.14
15/08/2021	NEFT/Dr Ganesans Hitech Diagnostic Centr/TMBLH2122	72,954.00		1,96,362.14
15/08/2021	NEFT/Best Surgicals/TMBLH21227001324	11,577.00		1,84,785.14
15/08/2021	NEFT/Radiant Specialty Diagnostics/TMBLH2122700132	31,840.00		1,52,945.14
15/08/2021	NEFT/Apollo Health and Lifestyle Limited/TMBLH2122	36,171.00		1,16,774.14
15/08/2021	NEFT/Madhani Printers/TMBLH21227001327	4,050.00		1,12,724.14
15/08/2021	NEFT/Ganesh Scientific Suppliers/TMBLH21227001329	4,832.00		1,07,892.14
15/08/2021	NEFT/Sai Mantra Life Science/TMBLH21227001326	3,797.00		1,04,095.14
15/08/2021	UPI/122770629166/MRS THERESA /IOBA/christylinakara		1,200.00	1,05,295.14
16/08/2021	UPI/122823341801/TAMILVANAN MICIC/tamilvanan4849@		990.00	1,06,285.14
16/08/2021	NEFT/Transasia Bio-Medicals Ltd/TMBLH21228007373	25,700.00		80,585.14
16/08/2021	UPI/122883108076/SHANMUGASUND/HDFC/m.shanmugasunda		1,200.00	81,785.14
16/08/2021	UPI/122826671972/DUMMY NAME/bkid/805327110000027@b	20,000.00		61,785.14
16/08/2021	UPI/122826692338/DUMMY NAME/bkid/805327110000027@b	19,200.00		42,585.14

16/08/2021	CS/AMBAT/SELF		44,735.00	87,320.14
16/08/2021	MS/140821/4166725M		20,457.02	1,07,777.16
16/08/2021	MS/150821/4166725M		21,538.30	1,29,315.46
16/08/2021	MS/160821/4166725M		11,110.14	1,40,425.60
16/08/2021	UPI/122817202256/Shanthini M/SBIN/mshanthinivimal		1,200.00	1,41,625.60
16/08/2021	UPI/122890338499/K SAISANKAR/HDFC/saisankarkavi@ok		1,200.00	1,42,825.60
17/08/2021	UPI/122992502111/NARESH KUMAR/KKBK/nareshatnokia@o		1,660.00	1,44,485.60
17/08/2021	MS/170821/4166725M		10,440.05	1,54,925.65
17/08/2021	CS/AMBAT/SELF		14,875.00	1,69,800.65
17/08/2021	NEFT/MAHA CRITICAL SPECIALITY DIVIS		12,078.00	1,81,878.65
18/08/2021	MS/180821/4166725M		11,401.33	1,93,279.98
18/08/2021	UPI/123059304065/BHARANI DHAR/BARB/bharanidharan.a		850.00	1,94,129.98
18/08/2021	UPI/123021540516/MONISHA PAL/SBIN/monisharakesh15		1,660.00	1,95,789.98
19/08/2021	UPI/123109982799/SUJIT BISWAS/PUNB/sujitbiswasbisw		1,640.00	1,97,429.98
19/08/2021	UPI/123113411043/SELVENTHIRAN/SBIN/selvakarthick22		600.00	1,98,029.98
19/08/2021	MS/190821/4166725M		6,394.72	2,04,424.70
19/08/2021	UPI/123120138895/PRABAKARAN A/UTIB/htl.psp@okaxis/		600.00	2,05,024.70
20/08/2021	UPI/123219173121/MUTHUSAMY T/UTIB/karthimuthusam@		600.00	2,05,624.70
21/08/2021	CS/AMBAT/SELF		54,805.00	2,60,429.70
21/08/2021	UPI/123314542168/SATHISHKUMAR/UTIB/sathishsu.83@ok		2,400.00	2,62,829.70
21/08/2021	MS/200821/4166725M		6,445.80	2,69,275.50
21/08/2021	MS/210821/4166725M		15,547.61	2,84,823.11
21/08/2021	UPI/123317936844/Mr M SEKAR/IDIB/tn13e5626-2@oksbi		1,200.00	2,86,023.11
21/08/2021	UPI/123349371843/SANTHOSHKUMA/KKBK/santhoshmadan.m		110.00	2,86,133.11
21/08/2021	UPI/123397410213/BHUVANA S/CIC/bhuvana988@okicici		600.00	2,86,733.11
23/08/2021	NEFT/Geetha/TMBLH21235092535	1,11,564.00		1,75,169.11
23/08/2021	NEFT/REACH/BARBS21235074925		9,120.00	1,84,289.11
23/08/2021	MS/220821/4166725M		7,603.71	1,91,892.82
23/08/2021	CS/AMBAT/SELF		14,395.00	2,06,287.82
23/08/2021	MS/230821/4166725M		4,938.52	2,11,226.34
24/08/2021	UPI/123618899426/SUMATHI N/UBIN/sumathinavaneethan		600.00	2,11,826.34
24/08/2021	MS/240821/4166725M		26,728.45	2,38,554.79
25/08/2021	UPI/123709095138/RAJIVGANDHI /UTIB/meerabai979@oka		110.00	2,38,664.79

25/08/2021	MS/250821/4166725M		19,093.50	2,57,758.29
25/08/2021	CS/AMBAT/SELF		27,330.00	2,85,088.29
25/08/2021	UPI/123714728465/SASIKUMAR S/SBIN/sonjohn273@oksb		80.00	2,85,168.29
26/08/2021	UPI/123897881572/LYJESH P/HDFC/ljyeshp@okhdfcbank/		1,750.00	2,86,918.29
26/08/2021	CS/AMBAT/SELF		13,000.00	2,99,918.29
26/08/2021	MS/260821/4166725M		16,229.67	3,16,147.96
26/08/2021	UPI/123820352587/MANIKANDAN R/UTIB/manikandanrirtt		1,940.00	3,18,087.96
27/08/2021	NEFT/MGF Enterprises/TMBLH21239014699	4,916.00		3,13,171.96
27/08/2021	MS/270821/4166725M		7,342.01	3,20,513.97
27/08/2021	UPI/123953413266/SASIKALA S/PUNB/sasikalas3095@oka		365.00	3,20,878.97
28/08/2021	UPI/124074606893/VALLI RAMAMO/ANDB/vallir1976@okic		2,790.00	3,23,668.97
28/08/2021	UPI/124067639765/V JAGADEESH/IBKL/jegadeesh801@oka		530.00	3,24,198.97
29/08/2021	UPI/124187784840/Murukku Mess/PYTM/paytmqr28100505	95.00		3,24,103.97
30/08/2021	UPI/124290793849/VALLI RAMAMO/ANDB/vallir1976@okic		280.00	3,24,383.97
30/08/2021	UPI/124212870969/CHABILAL MAN/SBIN/saud8273834306@		600.00	3,24,983.97
30/08/2021	UPI/124288618714/AYYAM PERUMA/CNRB/ayyams02@okaxis		830.00	3,25,813.97
31/08/2021	UPI/124354907819/R BHAVANI/HDFC/sreefriday@okhdfcb		550.00	3,26,363.97
31/08/2021	MS/280821/4166725M		9,315.34	3,35,679.31
31/08/2021	MS/290821/4166725M		3,629.64	3,39,308.95
31/08/2021	MS/300821/4166725M		9,919.41	3,49,228.36
31/08/2021	MS/310821/4166725M		8,538.02	3,57,766.38
01/09/2021	UPI/124414912307/LOKESH V/HSBC/lokeshv0794@okaxis/		1.00	3,57,767.38
01/09/2021	UPI/124414914636/LOKESH V/HSBC/lokeshv0794@okaxis/		3,200.00	3,60,967.38
01/09/2021	NEFT/MGF Enterprises/TMBLH21244015115	3,968.00		3,56,999.38
01/09/2021	MS/010921/4166725M		6,315.52	3,63,314.90
01/09/2021	UPI/124426184597/LAVANYA S/CNRB/mailgotolavi@ckici		330.00	3,63,644.90
02/09/2021	UPI/124530084301/MUTHUKUMAR A/CIC/biogreendiagnos	9,440.00		3,54,204.90
02/09/2021	UPI/124582632143/SATHISH R/HDFC/satish.yuvan61@okh		100.00	3,54,304.90
02/09/2021	MS/020921/4166725M		11,689.75	3,65,994.65
02/09/2021	UPI/124542762066/JULIEE KEERT/UTIB/juliecandy93@ok		360.00	3,66,354.65
02/09/2021	UPI/124600953606/MOHAN RAJ S/SBIN/mohancapric-1@o		1,660.00	3,68,014.65
03/09/2021	UPI/124695757068/V THINESHWAR/HDFC/dineshganguly2@		1,200.00	3,69,214.65
03/09/2021	UPI/124610560119/VALLI A/SBIN/sweetysudha122-1@ok		1,000.00	3,70,214.65

03/09/2021	MS/030921/4166725M		17,734.25	3,87,948.90
03/09/2021	UPI/124697108081/KATHIRAVAN S/PYTM/kathiravanaveen		940.00	3,88,888.90
03/09/2021	CS/AMBAT/SELF		47,805.00	4,36,693.90
03/09/2021	UPI/124645924847/RUBINI A/CNRB/rubiniannadurai@oki		600.00	4,37,293.90
04/09/2021	UPI/124756185946/K P SOWRIRAJ/ICIC/kpsassociates71		600.00	4,37,893.90
04/09/2021	NEFT/Yuvaranjani V/TMBLH21247018113	13,000.00		4,24,893.90
04/09/2021	NEFT/USHA S/TMBLH21247018153	21,500.00		4,03,393.90
04/09/2021	NEFT/Prakash/TMBLH21247018179	26,100.00		3,77,293.90
04/09/2021	NEFT/Ramya M/TMBLH21247018206	8,200.00		3,69,093.90
04/09/2021	eBank/Tr To HEMALATHA G S	16,300.00		3,52,793.90
04/09/2021	MS/040921/4166725M		22,290.99	3,75,084.89
06/09/2021	UPI/124935807676/REVATHI S/IBKL/revathi151012@okhd		2,140.00	3,77,224.89
06/09/2021	NEFT/Karthikeyan/TMBLH21249055665	31,500.00		3,45,724.89
06/09/2021	NEFT/Saravanan/TMBLH21249055698	31,500.00		3,14,224.89
06/09/2021	NEFT/Sudharsana/TMBLH21249055705	31,500.00		2,82,724.89
06/09/2021	NEFT/Jegadeesh/TMBLH21249055712	22,500.00		2,60,224.89
06/09/2021	NEFT/Abirami/TMBLH21249055722	22,500.00		2,37,724.89
06/09/2021	NEFT/Malliga/TMBLH21249055733	23,780.00		2,13,944.89
06/09/2021	NEFT/Sounthari/TMBLH21249055741	23,780.00		1,90,164.89
06/09/2021	NEFT/Devaki/TMBLH21249055753	23,780.00		1,66,384.89
06/09/2021	NEFT/New Machine Tools/TMBLH21249055768	40,000.00		1,26,384.89
06/09/2021	NEFT/Prema/TMBLH21249055780	36,000.00		90,384.89
06/09/2021	MS/050921/4166725M		30,136.51	1,20,521.40
06/09/2021	CS/AMBAT/SELF		40,580.00	1,61,101.40
06/09/2021	MS/060921/4166725M		27,092.61	1,88,194.01
07/09/2021	NEFT/Krishnan/TMBLH21250093615	17,700.00		1,70,494.01
07/09/2021	NEFT/Sahaya Mary/TMBLH21250093634	10,000.00		1,60,494.01
07/09/2021	NEFT/Geetha/TMBLH21250093664	50,000.00		1,10,494.01
07/09/2021	NEFT/MGF Enterprises/TMBLH21250099688	6,690.00		1,03,804.01
07/09/2021	MS/070921/4166725M		7,295.00	1,11,099.01
08/09/2021	MS/080921/4166725M		46,175.58	1,57,274.59
	Grand Total	1,044,980.20	1,042,875.92	



Greater Chennai Corporation
Revenue Department

Licence under Section 287 of CCMC Act 1919

Licence Code: 07-080-001121/2021-22
Date: 26/03/2021
Thiru/Thiruma: GEETHA
S/o, D/o, w/o: BOOPESH
Address: NEW NO.10, OLD NO.61, 10TH AVENUE, BANU NAGAR, AMBATTUR, CHENNAI 600053
Zone: N07
Division: N080
Receipt No: 2020-21/N07/0893384 (26/03/2021)
PTNAN: 07-080-IN-02890
PTNAN Paid: Rs. 1325, Half Year : I/20-21

Trade Name: MUKILANS LAB
having paid to the Greater Chennai Corporation a fees 625.00
Area in Sq.Ft.. 100.00

hereby licensed for the trade GENERAL
at the Building Name/Door No 167/56, 1ST FLOOR, REDHILLS MAIN ROAD, REDHILLS ROAD, PUDUR, Chennai, Tamilnadu-600053

for the official year ending 31 March 2022

S.No	Purpose of DD	DD No	DD Date	DD Amount	DD Drawn on (Bank Name & Branch)
1	License Fee	927421	22/03/2021	(₹) 625.00	HDFC BANK & CHENNAI
	License Fee	Conservancy Charges	Motor Erection Fee	Motor Using Fee	Penalty
	(₹) 500.00	(₹) 125.00	(₹) NULL	(₹) NULL	(₹) NULL
Grand Total:		₹ 625.00			

(Rupees Six Hundred Twenty Five Only)

- Note:
1. Child labour should not be entertained.
 2. Bonded labourers should not be employed in the trade.
 3. To display the name board of the trade in regional language, 5:3:2 Tamil, English and other languages respectively.
 4. Inside and outside whitewash, paintings, toilet and urinal junctions should be provided as per norms within 15 days from the date of issue of licence.

L. Subramanian

For Commissioner

This is the computer generated certificate. Seal and Signature is not necessary.

COMMON CONDITIONS FOR ALL TRADES

1. The Licencee shall cause the flooring of the premises to be paved or otherwise rendered impervious and suitably drained and at times be maintained in good order and repair. The premises shall be properly enclosed and provided with suitable gateways and gates.
2. The licencee shall cause the premises to be cleaned and prevent any accumulation of filth or refuse therein.
3. He shall cause every part of the internal surface of the walls and ceiling of every building upon the said premises to be limewashed in the months of January and July if so directed by the Commissioner.
4. The Licencee shall provide a sufficient supply of pure and wholesome drinking water.
5. The Licencee shall cause such every means of ventilation and light as may be provided in or in connection with the said premises to be maintained at all time in good orders and efficient action.
6. An inspection book should be maintained in the licenced premises. The instructions given in the inspection book should be carried out within the time specified therein provided that such instructions and not in conflict within the provision of Act-IV of 1919.
7. In case the business or trade is found to be a nuisance or otherwise objectionable the Commissioner reserves to himself the right to revoke the licence at any time.
8. Licences issued by the Corporation should be hung up in a prominent place.
9. During business hours they must at all time conduct themselves in a respectful and becoming manner to Officers of the Corporation and general public.
10. Licence may at any time be suspended or revoked by the Commissioner in case the business or trade is found to be in contravention with common conditions and specific conditions applicable to the trade.
11. The Licensee should display the sign board of the trade in Tamil in accordance with the Chennai City Municipal Corporation Licensing (Display of Sign Board) Rules, 1976.
12. The licensee should install CCTV units in the public buildings in accordance with the T.N. Urban Local Bodies (Installation of Closed Circuit Television Unit in Public Buildings) Rules, 2012.



Greater Chennai Corporation

PROFESSIONAL TAX

Receipt No:	2020-21/N07/0893078	Receipt Date: 26-03-2021 15:29:35
Name:	MUKILANS LAB (07-080-IN-02890)	
Address:	167/5, , REDHILLS MAIN ROAD, PUDUR, REDHILLS ROAD, Chennai, 600053	
Payment Details:	Description: Professional Tax Collection:07-080-IN-02890 Paid By: MUKILANS LAB (07-080-IN-02890)	
Description Head of A/C		Amount (in Rupees)
Penalty and Fines - I/20-21		75.00
Professional Tax - I/20-21(Employers :0 Employees :0)		1250.00
Professional Tax - II/20-21(Employers :0 Employees :0)		1250.00
Total:		2,575.00
Amount (in words): Rupees Two Thousand Five Hundred Seventy Five Only		
Demand Draft # 960522 Drawn on HDFC BANK, CHENNAI Dated 26-03-2021		
This is computer generated receipt. Signature is not necessary. Except online payment the receipt is subject to realisation of cheque		

आयकर विभाग
INCOME TAX DEPARTMENT



भारत सरकार
GOVT. OF INDIA

GEETHA NAGARAJAN
NAGARAJAN CHINNASAMY



11/02/1983
Permanent Account Number

AMCPN3893L


Signature



22/12/2010